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Dr. John Zhu Faculty 5014 jzhu@tntech.edu 2027

Dr. Alice Camuti (Ex-Officio) Administrative 5012 acamuti@tntech.edu 2027

Dr. Dan Combs Faculty 5063 dlcombs@tntech.edu 2027

Dr. Joseph Slater Administrative 5005 jslater@tntech.edu 2027

Dr. Lisa Zagumny Administrative 5046 lzagumny@tntech.edu 2027

Dr. Jeremy Wendt Faculty 5042 jwendt@tntech.edu 2027

Dr. Darron Smith Administrative 5165 darronsmith@tntech.edu 2027

Dr. Mike Gotcher Administrative 5176 mgotcher@tntech.edu 2027

Dr. Barbara Jared Faculty 5001 bjared@tntech.edu 2027

Dr. Rachel Hall Administrative 5001 rmhall@tntech.edu 2027

Dr. Samantha Hutson Faculty 5035 shutson@tnttech.edu 2027

Dr. Hayden Mattingly Faculty 5152 hmattingly@tntech.edu 2026

Dr. Michael Burduck (Chair) Faculty 5053 mburduck@tntech.edu 2026

Dr. Alfred Kalyanapu Faculty 5015 akalyanapu@tntech.edu 2026

Dr. Michael B. Phillips Faculty 5043 mbphillips@tntech.edu 2026

Dr. Allan Mills Administrative 5065 amills@tntech.edu 2026

Dr. Thomas Payne Administrative 5025 tpayne@tntech.edu 2025

Dr. Julie Pharr Faculty 5083 jpharr@tntech.edu 2025

Dr. Steve Isbell Faculty 5083 steve_isbell@tntech.edu 2025

Dr. William Eberle Faculty 5101 weberle@tntech.edu 2025

Dr. Tony Michael Faculty 5031 tmichael@tntech.edu 2025

Ms. McKenna Stevens Graduate Student mstevens43@tntech.edu 2025

Ms. Kelsey Rainey Graduate Student kkrainey42@tntech.edu 2025

Mr. Omar Abdelsalam Graduate Student oabdelsal42@tntech.edu 2025

Mr. Braxton Westbrook Graduate Student bswestbroo42@tntech.edu 2025

Executive Officer to provide staff support services:  Dr. Julie Baker

Non-voting Resource Person:  Bedelia Russell
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